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Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702 /)
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SEMU # 165
Lea County, New Mexico

500 5.00 172 0.88 4.38 4.38

995 4.95 3/4 1.31 6.50 10.87
1469 4.74 12 0.88 4.15 15.02
1944 4.75 3/4 [.31 6.23 21.25
2258 3.14 I [.75 5.50 26.75
2542 2.84 1172 2.63 7.46 34.20
2762 2.20 1 1.75 3.85 38.05
3266 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 44.67
3770 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 51.28
4274 5.04 172 0.88 441 55.69
4777 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 64.50
5280 5.03 172 0.88 4.40 68.90
5751 4.71 3/4 1.31 6.18 75.08
6098 3.47 11/4 2.19 7.59 82.67
6608 5.10 172 0.88 4.46 87.13
7113 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 93.76
7613 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 102.51
8200 5.87 | 1.75 10.27 112.78

Michael Roghair - G eral Manager

The attached Instrument was acknowledged before me oQ_the { Y/ day of
» 2002 by Michael Roghair - Genera] M4 ASTa .
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